
Polished stainless steel cleat
.

9335 Stainless Steel Cleat

● Finish: 316 grade mirror polished stainless steel
● Viton seal technology for durability and performance
● Available in three lengths: 180mm | 260mm | 350mm



.
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9335A

 

 Stailes steel AISI 316L

Dim.180x37mm H.tot.52mm
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ma essenziali per la lavorazione, hanno valore

DIMENSION WITHOUT TOLERANCE

tutti i raggi non quotati e non rappresentati,
R 1mmRADIUS

GROSS. PRECISO  UNI ISO 2768 

QUOTE SENZA INDICAZIONE DI TOLLERANZA

MEDIO  

RAGGI

x  

DENSITY MASSVOLUME
MASSA  

MATERIAL

VOLUME  PESO Sp

MATERIALE   Acciaio inox AISI 316L

 Kg Kg
cm3  cm3

 180 

 3
7 

CRP.9335A

PI.9335A

 LASER ENGRAVING 
       Forestiesuardi;

 5
2 

 64 

 20 

 R5 

 5
 

 3
9 

NOTE:
- The body must assemble with the plate without large gaps
and has to remain not bent;

- Shine all visible surfaces except the base surface 
guarateeing an mirror polish without scratches and grooves;

- The cleats have to be completed of n°2  nuts 
    and ties M10X100 in AISI 304 (A2);

- Electropolish and ultrasonic cleaning the cleat after all 
  polishing operations to avoid possible oxidation;

- Respect all the indicated radius;

- LASER ENGRAVING Forestiesuardi;

- Guarantee 700 h in salt spray (ASTM B117).
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9335B

 

 Stailes steel AISI 316L

Dim.260x50mm H.tot.72mm

1

R

ma essenziali per la lavorazione, hanno valore

DIMENSION WITHOUT TOLERANCE

tutti i raggi non quotati e non rappresentati,
R 1mmRADIUS

GROSS. PRECISO  UNI ISO 2768 

QUOTE SENZA INDICAZIONE DI TOLLERANZA

MEDIO  

RAGGI

x  

DENSITY MASSVOLUME
MASSA  

MATERIAL

VOLUME  PESO Sp

MATERIALE   Acciaio inox AISI 316L

 Kg Kg
cm3  cm3

 260 

 5
0 

CRP.9335B

PI.9335B

LASER ENGRAVING 
      Forestiesuardi;

 7
2 

 6
  5

6  25 

 R8 

 85 

NOTE:
- The body must assemble with the plate without large gaps
and has to remain not bent;

- Shine all visible surfaces except the base surface 
guarateeing an mirror polish without scratches and grooves ;

- The cleats have to be completed of n°2  nuts 
    and ties M12X100 in AISI 304 (A2);

- Electropolish and ultrasonic cleaning the cleat after all 
  polishing operations to avoid possible oxidation;

- Respect all the indicated radius;

- LASER ENGRAVING Forestiesuardi;

- Guarantee 700 h in salt spray (ASTM B117).
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9335C

 

 Stailes steel AISI 316L

Dim.350x60mm H.tot.99mm
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ma essenziali per la lavorazione, hanno valore

DIMENSION WITHOUT TOLERANCE

tutti i raggi non quotati e non rappresentati,
R 1mmRADIUS

GROSS. PRECISO  UNI ISO 2768 

QUOTE SENZA INDICAZIONE DI TOLLERANZA

MEDIO  

RAGGI

x  

DENSITY MASSVOLUME
MASSA  

MATERIAL

VOLUME  PESO Sp

MATERIALE   Acciaio inox AISI 316L

 Kg Kg
cm3  cm3

 350 

 6
0 

CRP.9335C

PI.9335C

LASER ENGRAVING 
   Forestiesuardi;

 9
9 

 8
 

 7
8 

 33 

 R9 

 130 

NOTE:
- The body must assemble with the plate without large gaps
and has to remain not bent;

- Shine all visible surfaces except the base surface 
guarateeing an mirror polish without scratches and grooves;

- The cleats have to be completed of n°2  nuts 
    and ties M16X100 in AISI 304 (A2);

- Electropolish and ultrasonic cleaning the cleat after all 
  polishing operations to avoid possible oxidation;

- Respect all the indicated radius;

- LASER ENGRAVING Forestiesuardi;

- Guarantee 700 h in salt spray (ASTM B117).
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